Name:

Delaware Associated Words

Match It

Date:

Draw a line from the sentence on the right to the word on the left that is the best match.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

10)

11)

chicken

tourism

Wilmington

agriculture

independence

liberty

hen

business

ladybug

Dover

holly

The

The

Soldiers fought for

is the largest city in Delaware, and the ninth largest city in North Carolina.

The flew up his nose.

The is growing wild.

Mary saw one pecking at the feed.
The was maintained by many people.

It is difficult to run a

was protective of her eggs.

The capital of Delaware is

was surprising.

rose in our area.
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